
AgentName ContactPerson Email Address Phone Mobile

Alyon Education and Visa Services Pty Ltd Kedar Kumar khadka admin@alyoneducation.com.au Suite 4, 247 Church Street ,, Parramatta, NSW, Australia 2150 0425100557 0425100557

Aussie Consultant & Visa Services Manoz K. basnet manoz@aussieconsultant.org Putalisadak 31, Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 014514624 +9779851208169

Awarded International Education Prakash Pun Magar awardedintedu@gmail.com Star Mall(2nd Floor), Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +977-1-4516908 +9779851239085

Brimta Education and Recruitment Services Pragun Subedi info@brimtaeducation.com.au Suite 7,Level 1,377 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 +61 2 8384 4062

College Search Dinesh Koirala dinesh.collegesearch@gmail.com Suite 202 Level 2, 303 Pitt St, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 +61 424 188 410

Connect Australian Education & visa Services Devraj Kandel admin@connectforstudy.com.au 4 Newton Avenue, CLOVELLY PARK, SA, Australia 5042 +61477587568

Dolphin Institute Surendra Bashyal contact@dolphin.edu.np GPO BOX: 21553, New Baneshwor, (Above Miniso), Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +977 4797331, 5909331

Edelight Education Services Samita Shrestha info@edelight.com.au Suite 706, Level 7, 32 York Street, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 +61 405 656 205

Educonnect Dr Reza Shariflou reza.shariflou@educonnect.com.au Suite 503, 478 George Street,, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 1300 695 985 +61 0457 150 817

Edward Pride Education & Overseas Consultants Muhammad Shoaib edwardovers.info@gmail.com 1st Floor Sun Bakery, Near Hellan Chungi, Gujrat Road Phalia, Mandi Bahauddin, Punjab, Pakistan 50400 +92 546 510 511 +92 344 111 6170

Embark Career Consultants Narender Hudda NARENDER@EMBARKCONSULTANT.COM SCO 10, HUDA MARKET, SECTOR 10, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA, India 136118 +91 9996511300 +91 8685890516

Expert Education & Visa Services Badri Aryal info@experteducation.com.au Level 6, 263 Clarence Street, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 +61 2 9269 0070

First Source World John Louie Cabrera john.cabrera@firstsourceworld.com 27/2 O''Connell Street, PARRAMATTA, NSW, Australia 2150 02 96394415 0450468622

Global Journey Education Services Bishal Neupane info@globaljourneyedu.com.np 1st Floor Samar Group Building, Opp. Shankerdev Campus,, Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +997 1 416 8047

Global Uni Network Surakshya Poudel info@globaluninetwork.com Dhobidhara Road, Putalisadak(Next to Star Mall), Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +977015910758/58 +9779802348630

Grace International Group Private Limited Andrew Poudel business@graceintlgroup.com Putalisadak, Opposite Nepal Investment Bank, Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +977014786880 +9779849194949

Innovative Creation Services Pvt. Ltd. Kedar Sapkota applications@icsintledu.com Putalisadak,, Kathmandu,, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +97714530648 +9779801851494

Insta Education and Visa Services Hari Sapkota admin@instaedu.com.au Suite 603, 307 Pitt Street, Sydney, NSW, Australia 2000 0280240101 0432486454

Intraco Education Imran Abedin info.intracostudy@gmail.com 1/29 South Street, GRANVILLE, NSW, Australia 2142 0287311035 0414086633

Kangaroo Education Foundation Pvt. Ltd. Mahesh Babu Timalsina mahesh@kangarooedu.com Level-5, AB Complex, Padmodaya Mode, Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +977-1-4233107 +977980108535

Kanoor International Ajay Rana ajay.rana@kanoorinternational.com Mumbai 620 D Wing, Vashi Plaza, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 400073 +61242022787

Mentor Migration and Education Services Keshab Joshi info@mentormigration.com.au Suite 404, Level 4, 276 Pitt Stree, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 +61 2 9629 6057 +61 415 626 724

Mirai Global Education and Visa Services Umesh Khadka info@miraiglobal.com.au Suite 01, Level 5, 243 Edward Street, Brisbane, QLD, Australia 4000 +61732118293 +61416692737

OMEGA Education Park Navin Kumar Thapa navin@omega.org.np Pacific Building Ground Floor, Ramshah Path, Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +977 01 4510155 +977 - 9851020791

One Career Admissions & migration Asif Islam admissions@onecareer.com.au Level 1, 661 George Street, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 80035252 0480185771

Prestige Education and Migration Pty Ltd Dennis Tan admin@prestigeedu.com.au 1211/2 Mary Street, BURWOOD, NSW, Australia 2135 0424808999 0424808999

Profound Educational Consultancy Deepak Tika Pathak info@profoundconsultancy.com 427/23 Dillibazar Height Marga, Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 9779851162985

Student World Pty Ltd Akram Mardini info@studentworld.com.au 3/393 George Street, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 0292902366 0499649995

Study Globe Kunal Taneja INFO.STUDYGLOBE@GMAIL.COM G05 124 MARSDEN ST, Parramatta, NSW, Australia 2150 +61 469547083 +61 469547083

StudyHub Global Bijendra Bista bijendrabista@studyhubglobal.com Pacific Trade Centre, Level 4, Suite 402/368 Sussex St, HAYMARKET, NSW, Australia 2000 +61 2 8970 1870

Trinity Education Pvt. Ltd. Roshmita Baral roshmita@trinityeducation.edu.np 6th Floor, Putalihub Building, Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 44600 +977-61575739 +9779856036368

Unistar Education Santosh Shahi admission@unistaredu.com Siddhartha Chowk, Pokhara-04, Kaski, Gandaki, Nepal 33700 +9779856035011 +9779856035011

VisaConnex Education and Migration Services Deepak Kami deepak@visaconnex.com Level 26, 44 Market Street, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 +61 2 780 469 26 +61 459 453 751

Yes Education Australia Elena Kraev admin@yeseducationaustralia.com.au Suite 1302, 99 York Street, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000 0430453042


